v b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Prodig BH500 Bale Grab
Prodig Pallet Toes

Prodig 1800 Sheargrab
Jarmet 3.5m Single Rake
Tolmet 12m 600l Sprayer
Major 900 Topper

Major 800 Topper
Dowdeswell 815 Wrapper
Kuhn Bale Chopper

Kidd 475T TC Bale Shredder
Ritchie Calf Creep

Pedigree Lamb Creep Feed
Pedigree Lamb Creep Feed
Keltec Bale Slice

Kverneland 8576 6 Row Tedder
NC 10' Super 3000 Slurry Pump
NC 9' Super 3800 Slurry Pump
Agritrend 5m Grass Harrows
Agritrend 6m Grass Harrows
Agritrend 5m Grass Harrows
Mesko-Rol Z275 Haybob
Mesko-Rol 2275 Haybob
Marshall BC25 12m Bale Trailer
Major 2000 Vaccum Tanker
Bateson 1264 GP Trailer

Logic Multi Feeder

Accord Hopper & Stack
Manitou MLT 627 SY15 BZM
4x Green Plastic Barriers
Wheel Balancing Machine
Bundle of Wood

White IBC

Black IBC

Pallet of Door Rail Covers

Piping and Steel Stands

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Pallet of Big 6 Fibre Cement Sheets
Ridge Sheets

Fibre Cement Sheet Cladding 60x30'
build

Steel Beams

Kverneland TA 8576 6 Row Tedder
International 276 Tractor

David Brown 990 Tractor

Back Door of Sheep Trailer

HiSun HS 15 DUT Gator SY72 AKX
Kverneland Accord CL Fert Spreader
Kverneland Accord EL Spreader
Kverneland Vari Spreader

Jarmet 800 Pan Mixer

Jarmet 800 Pan Mixer

Rover 800 N391 OYV

VW Transporter SM17 PBO

Ford Transit Pick Up BS11 OBS
VW Amarok V6 TD CP66 TGJ
Kverneland TA 8576 6 Row Tedder
Honda Hedge Trimmer

Honda Hedge Trimmer

Honda Hedge Trimmer

Honda Hedge Trimmer

Honda Brush Cutters

Honda Brush Cutters

Honda Power Head

Honda Power Head

Honda Blower

Honda Blower

Honda Blower

Honda Blower

Hyundai Space Heater

Honda Petrol Engine

Honda Petrol Engine



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Honda Petrol Engine
Honda Petrol Generator
Honda Petrol Generator
Honda Petrol Generator
Honda Petrol Blower
Honda Petrol Blower
Agrifab ATV Spreader
Helmet

Helmet

Helmet

Honda Brush Cutter
Honda Robotic Mower
Cub Cadet Robotic Mower
Honda HRM Robotic Mower
Finco 15 gallon Spot Sprayer
Agrifab ATV Spreader

Cub Cadet Bagger

Cub Cadet Bagger
Lawnflite Poly Cart

Barrus Petrol Engine
Barrus Diesel Engine
Honda Petrol Mower
Honda Outboard Motor
Lance

Lawnflite Spring Tyne Scarifier
Logic Quad Crate

Honda 2HP Outboard
Honda 4HP Outboard
Honda 5HP Outboard
Honda Mantis Tiller
Honda Mantis Tiller

Wolf Garten 30EZ Mower
Top Link

HD Bolt on Bracket

Honda Mower

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140

Hyundai Tracked Dumper
Red Loader Face Plate
Black Loader Face Plate
Box Kverneland Plough Parts
Door Runner Wheels
Loader Brackets

Manitou Brackets

Crate of Parts

Crate of Parts
Kverneland Mower Parts
Endless Chain

Manitou Brackets

Loader Brackets

Bolt on Manitou Brackets
PTO Shafts

Fuel Pump

Tractor Parts - Top Links etc
Mudguard from Case Maxxum
Red Cabinet

Blue Cabinet

Silver Cabinet

Sack Barrow

Pallet of Wall Tiles

Nails, Bolts etc

ATV Crate

Various Auger Flights
Auger Flights

3 Auger Tubes

Auger

Various Auger Tubes
Bundle Auger Tubes
Pallet of Ridging

Pallet of Timber

Pallet of Timber

Shuttering



141 Shuttering

142 Sheeting

143 Sheets & Ridges
144 Bundle of Wood
145 Bundle of Wood
146 Bundle of Timber
147 Bundle of Timber
148 Slurry Pipe

149 Slurry Pipe

150 Challenger Caravan

151 8 x 6' Acrow Props & 4 x Push-Pull
Props

152 2x 25x10-12 ATV tyres

153 2x 7.50-16 tyres

154 10.0/75-15.3 tyre

155 500/50-17 tyre

156 Front Major Cyclone PTO Shaft
157 Front Major Cyclone PTO Shaft
158 KV 3232 Mower PTO

159 Major 2400 Vacuum Tanker PTO
160 CASE Front Rim

161 2 cages VW parts

162 2 cages VW parts

163 2 cages VW parts

164 1 pallet VW parts

165 Pallet of roofing fibre cement sheets

166 Pallet of roofing fibre cement sheets



