

1	Prodig BH500 Bale Grab	36	Pallet of Big 6 Fibre Cement Sheets
2	Prodig Pallet Toes	37	Ridge Sheets
3	Prodig 1800 Sheargrab	38	Fibre Cement Sheet Cladding 60x30' build
4	Jarmet 3.5m Single Rake	39	Steel Beams
5	Tolmet 12m 600l Sprayer	40	Kverneland TA 8576 6 Row Tedder
6	Major 900 Topper	41	International 276 Tractor
7	Major 800 Topper	42	David Brown 990 Tractor
8	Dowdeswell 815 Wrapper	43	Back Door of Sheep Trailer
9	Kuhn Bale Chopper	44	HiSun HS 15 DUT Gator SY72 AKX
10	Kidd 475T TC Bale Shredder	45	Kverneland Accord CL Fert Spreader
11	Ritchie Calf Creep	46	Kverneland Accord EL Spreader
12	Pedigree Lamb Creep Feed	47	Kverneland Vari Spreader
13	Pedigree Lamb Creep Feed	48	Jarmet 800 Pan Mixer
14	Keltec Bale Slice	49	Jarmet 800 Pan Mixer
15	Kverneland 8576 6 Row Tedder	50	Rover 800 N391 OYV
16	NC 10' Super 3000 Slurry Pump	51	VW Transporter SM17 PBO
17	NC 9' Super 3800 Slurry Pump	52	Ford Transit Pick Up BS11 OBS
18	Agritrend 5m Grass Harrows	53	VW Amarok V6 TD CP66 TGJ
19	Agritrend 6m Grass Harrows	54	Kverneland TA 8576 6 Row Tedder
20	Agritrend 5m Grass Harrows	55	Honda Hedge Trimmer
21	Mesko-Rol Z275 Haybob	56	Honda Hedge Trimmer
22	Mesko-Rol Z275 Haybob	57	Honda Hedge Trimmer
23	Marshall BC25 12m Bale Trailer	58	Honda Hedge Trimmer
24	Major 2000 Vaccum Tanker	59	Honda Brush Cutters
25	Bateson 1264 GP Trailer	60	Honda Brush Cutters
26	Logic Multi Feeder	61	Honda Power Head
27	Accord Hopper & Stack	62	Honda Power Head
28	Manitou MLT 627 SY15 BZM	63	Honda Blower
29	4x Green Plastic Barriers	64	Honda Blower
30	Wheel Balancing Machine	65	Honda Blower
31	Bundle of Wood	66	Honda Blower
32	White IBC	67	Hyundai Space Heater
33	Black IBC	68	Honda Petrol Engine
34	Pallet of Door Rail Covers	69	Honda Petrol Engine
35	Piping and Steel Stands		

70	Honda Petrol Engine	105	Hyundai Tracked Dumper
71	Honda Petrol Generator	106	Red Loader Face Plate
72	Honda Petrol Generator	107	Black Loader Face Plate
73	Honda Petrol Generator	108	Box Kverneland Plough Parts
74	Honda Petrol Blower	109	Door Runner Wheels
75	Honda Petrol Blower	110	Loader Brackets
76	Agrifab ATV Spreader	111	Manitou Brackets
77	Helmet	112	Crate of Parts
78	Helmet	113	Crate of Parts
79	Helmet	114	Kverneland Mower Parts
80	Honda Brush Cutter	115	Endless Chain
81	Honda Robotic Mower	116	Manitou Brackets
82	Cub Cadet Robotic Mower	117	Loader Brackets
83	Honda HRM Robotic Mower	118	Bolt on Manitou Brackets
84	Finco 15 gallon Spot Sprayer	119	PTO Shafts
85	Agrifab ATV Spreader	120	Fuel Pump
86	Cub Cadet Bagger	121	Tractor Parts - Top Links etc
87	Cub Cadet Bagger	122	Mudguard from Case Maxxum
88	Lawnflite Poly Cart	123	Red Cabinet
89	Barrus Petrol Engine	124	Blue Cabinet
90	Barrus Diesel Engine	125	Silver Cabinet
91	Honda Petrol Mower	126	Sack Barrow
92	Honda Outboard Motor	127	Pallet of Wall Tiles
93	Lance	128	Nails, Bolts etc
94	Lawnflite Spring Tyne Scarifier	129	ATV Crate
95	Logic Quad Crate	130	Various Auger Flights
96	Honda 2HP Outboard	131	Auger Flights
97	Honda 4HP Outboard	132	3 Auger Tubes
98	Honda 5HP Outboard	133	Auger
99	Honda Mantis Tiller	134	Various Auger Tubes
100	Honda Mantis Tiller	135	Bundle Auger Tubes
101	Wolf Garten 30EZ Mower	137	Pallet of Ridging
102	Top Link	138	Pallet of Timber
103	HD Bolt on Bracket	139	Pallet of Timber
104	Honda Mower	140	Shuttering

- 141 Shuttering
- 142 Sheeting
- 143 Sheets & Ridges
- 144 Bundle of Wood
- 145 Bundle of Wood
- 146 Bundle of Timber
- 147 Bundle of Timber
- 148 Slurry Pipe
- 149 Slurry Pipe
- 150 Challenger Caravan
- 151 8 x 6' Acrow Props & 4 x Push-Pull Props
- 152 2x 25x10-12 ATV tyres
- 153 2x 7.50-16 tyres
- 154 10.0/75-15.3 tyre
- 155 500/50-17 tyre
- 156 Front Major Cyclone PTO Shaft
- 157 Front Major Cyclone PTO Shaft
- 158 KV 3232 Mower PTO
- 159 Major 2400 Vacuum Tanker PTO
- 160 CASE Front Rim
- 161 2 cages VW parts
- 162 2 cages VW parts
- 163 2 cages VW parts
- 164 1 pallet VW parts
- 165 Pallet of roofing fibre cement sheets
- 166 Pallet of roofing fibre cement sheets